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714
736
723
767
741
772
742
726
768
769
729
705
716
744
747
743
734
732
704
749
715
751
720
754
755
756
710
711
737
703
701
725
706
733
746
748
753
774
750
757
758
721
722
718
773
713
735
700
765
759

Snr Name, Vorname

Altmann, Eva
Bader, Nathanael
Bauer, Ricardo
Berhorst, Birgit
Bieling, Hans-Jurgen
Dietrich, Maximilian
El Quartassy, Mustapha
Exner, Oliver
Finck, Alex

Finck, Emilie
Fischer, Anne
Fischer, Nicole
Fischer, Sebastian
Frenzel, Frieda
Friebel, Daniel
Gandecki, Dirk
Geike, Reik
Haase, Noman
Hahn, Willy
Hahnlein, Rayk
Hardt, Falk
Helgesson, Johan
Heuschkel, Maria
Jéager, Arvid
Jager, Janine
Jager, Nico
Jentsch, Cindy
Jentsch, Melina
Jimale, Mohamed
Jokisch, René
Kanther, Susan
Kéaser, Lorenz
Klose, Hanka
Koch, Frank
Koch, Sabrina
Kohler, Fabian
Kénning, Christian
Kretschmann, Johannes F.
Kubitzki, Thomas
Kihnisch, Daniela
Kihnisch, Jirko
Lauth, Katja

Lepp, Shira
Leubolt, Simone
Leupold, Simone
Liebick, Daniel
Lorenz, Kristina
Lutzki, Sebstian
Maértin, Holger
Meikstat, Gunnar

10 km am 20.05.2017

Startliste
Verein/Ort
Berlin
Berlin
Dabendorf
die-lauf-abc-ler
SSCBG
1.VfL Fortuna Marzahn
Berlin-Griinau
Falkensee
Falkensee
Berlin-Griinau
15745 Wildau
Blumenthalstr. 12103 Berlin
teamwerken.de
Berlin
Die EISERNEN
Wilhelminenhofstr. Berlin
Bohnsdorf
Decathlon-Lauftreff
KW OT Wernsdorf
Kolbermoor
Pungsvett LK
KoloniestraRe 13359 Berlin
Berlin-Karlshorst
Berlin-Karlshorst
Berlin-Karlshorst
Zum Kutzingsee 45
Zum Kutzingsee 45
Eichwalde, Enkdpping (SWE)
SV Hangematte
Berlin-Treptow
Berlin
Berlin
Zeuthen
15738 Zeuthen
Berlin
Ajax Eichwalde 2000 e.V.
Laizer Luftschnapper
Eichwalde
Sportverein UK3 Berlin
Sportverein UK3 Berlin
KoloniestraRe 13359 Berlin
Berlin
Mdullenhofstr. 10967 Berlin
Berlin
Heliocentris Sports e.V.
Berlin
Berlin-Lichtenberg
Berlin
Multisport-LOS e.V.

Jg
91
82
66
69
55
93
90
74
72
03
81
74
59
00
85
76
88
83
96
82
68
78
88
08
78
77
76
05
85
83
83
87
64
62
67
83
83
78
57
75
75
88
84
69
68
76
84
82
72
81

Ak Startzeit

W HK | 00:00:00,0
M 35 | 00:00:00,0
M50 | 00:00:00,0
W 45 | 00:00:00,0
M 60 | 00:00:00,0
M HK | 00:00:00,0
M HK | 00:00:00,0
M 40 | 00:00:00,0
M 45 | 00:00:00,0
WJ U16| 00:00:00,0
W 35 | 00:00:00,0
W 40 | 00:00:00,0
M 55 | 00:00:00,0
WJ U18| 00:00:00,0
M 30 | 00:00:00,0
M 40 | 00:00:00,0
M HK | 00:00:00,0
M 30 | 00:00:00,0
M HK | 00:00:00,0
M 35 | 00:00:00,0
M 45 | 00:00:00,0
M 35 | 00:00:00,0
W HK | 00:00:00,0
MK U10| 00:00:00,0
W 35 | 00:00:00,0
M 40 | 00:00:00,0
W 40 | 00:00:00,0
WJ U14| 00:00:00,0
M 30 | 00:00:00,0
M 30 | 00:00:00,0
W 30 | 00:00:00,0
M 30 | 00:00:00,0
W 50 | 00:00:00,0
M55 | 00:00:00,0
W 50 | 00:00:00,0
M 30 | 00:00:00,0
M 30 | 00:00:00,0
M 35 | 00:00:00,0
M 60 | 00:00:00,0
W 40 | 00:00:00,0
M 40 | 00:00:00,0
W HK | 00:00:00,0
W 30 | 00:00:00,0
W 45 | 00:00:00,0
W 45 | 00:00:00,0
M 40 | 00:00:00,0
W 30 | 00:00:00,0
M 35 | 00:00:00,0
M 45 | 00:00:00,0
M 35 | 00:00:00,0
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719
760
777
717
770
702
740
708
738
771
761
739
709
707
724
730
731
762
728
727
712
764
763
766
752
745

Snr Name, Vorname

Meyer, Holger
Milbradt, Moritz
Neumann, Marek
Nolte, Ina

Orland, Isabel
Pieper, Paul
Reinwarth, Susan
Schmock, Christian
Schneider, Angelika
Schonborn, Matthias
Schétz, Birgit
Schulz, Anita
Sebek, Radomir
Sieg, Marcel
Streller, Stefan
Trzewig, Lisa
Trzewig, Rico
Viegas, Antonio
Wallof3ek, Antje
WalloRek, Gregor
Weiher, Nick
Weiland, Matthias
Wittge, Malte
Wolff, Marcus
Yman, Linus
Zickermann, Frank

10 km am 20.05.2017

Startliste
Verein/Ort

LAC Olympia 88 Berlin
Running Twins
Bremerstr. 10551 Berlin
Altglienicke

SV Hangematte
Aspaltschleifer Heidesee
Hangen & Ziehen Minchen
Karolinenhof

Berlin

Dresden

Berlin

Berlin

Berlin

Berlin

Berlin

Lissabon (POR)
Berlin-Grinau
Berlin-Griinau
Eichwalde

Heliocentris Sports e.V.
Berlin

Karolinenhof

Pungsvett LK

Berlin

Jg
61
95
79
64
83
85
73
81
69
75
66
68
88
91
87
88
77
57
76
08
85
81
83
80
81
59

Ak Startzeit
M 55 | 00:00:00,0

M HK | 00:00:00,0
M 35 | 00:00:00,0
W 50 | 00:00:00,0
W 30 | 00:00:00,0
M 30 | 00:00:00,0
W 40 | 00:00:00,0
M 35 | 00:00:00,0
W 45 | 00:00:00,0
M 40 | 00:00:00,0
W 50 | 00:00:00,0
W 45 | 00:00:00,0
M HK | 00:00:00,0
M HK | 00:00:00,0
M 30 | 00:00:00,0
W HK | 00:00:00,0

M 40 | 00:00:00,0
M 60 | 00:00:00,0
W 40 | 00:00:00,0
MK U10| 00:00:00,0
M 30 | 00:00:00,0
M 35 | 00:00:00,0
M 30 | 00:00:00,0
M 35 | 00:00:00,0
M 35 | 00:00:00,0
M 55 | 00:00:00,0




